06- 08- 2016

CHECK REQ STER -

TI ME: 03: 48 PM

1307555
1307556
1307557
1307558
1307559
1307560
1307561
1307562
1307563

NAME- OF- PAYEE

CTY OF ALPI NE

Open Sky Media, Inc
RAMSER MEDI A, LLC
Bl G BEND RANCH RODEO
CHRI S RUGE A

PRI NTCO

TEXAS MJUSI C, LLC
VAST GRAPHI CS

BLUE SKY PRODUCTI ONS

ACCQOUNT: 0102- 0202

04-13- 2016
04-13- 2016
04- 13- 2016
04-22- 2016
04-22- 2016
04-22- 2016
04-22-2016
04-22- 2016
04-28- 2016

04- 30- 2016
04-30- 2016
04- 13- 2016
04- 30- 2016
04- 30- 2016
05- 31- 2016
04- 30- 2016
04- 30- 2016
05-31- 2016

PACGE

1

PREPARER: 0010



06- 08- 2016 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0102- 0202 PACGE 2

TI ME: 03: 48 PM PREPARER: 0010
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 1 2,625.00
CHECKS CASHED 8 15, 478. 86
VO D CHECKS 0 0. 00

TOTAL 9 18, 103. 86



